
4km Individual Results

Name Age Group Team Time Place A - Gr. % A-Gr.T-EQ

Sara Hewitt f2034 SAIT 15:41 1
Rachel McKenzie f0019 LCK 15:57 2

f0019 RDC 16:10 3
Rebecca Gould f2034 SAIT 16:39 4

f2034 LCK 16:54 5
Mikaela York f0019 LCK 17:19 6
Anika Dirk f0019 OC 17:21 7

f0019 LCK 17:24 8
Rebekah Moore f2034 LCK 17:30 9
Megan Jorgensen f2034 SAIT 17:32 10
Sarah Dumais f0019 OPEN 17:43 11

f2034 LCK 18:09 12
f0019 LCK 18:15 13

Anna Duda f35"+" RDC 18:53 14
f0019 RDC 19:19 15
f2034 RDC 19:31 16

Megan Paxton f2034 SAIT 19:39 17
Celine DeWit f0019 RDC 20:00 18

f0019 LCK 20:20 19
f0019 LCK 21:22 20
f2034 RDC 23:20 21
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4km Age Group Results

Name Age Group Team Time Place A - Gr. % A-Gr.T-EQ

U20

Rachel McKenzie f0019 LCK 15:57 1
f0019 RDC 16:10 2

Mikaela York f0019 LCK 17:19 3
Anika Dirk f0019 OC 17:21 4

f0019 LCK 17:24 5
Sarah Dumais f0019 OPEN 17:43 6

f0019 LCK 18:15 7
f0019 RDC 19:19 8

Celine DeWit f0019 RDC 20:00 9
f0019 LCK 20:20 10
f0019 LCK 21:22 11

20-34

Sara Hewitt f2034 SAIT 15:41 1
Rebecca Gould f2034 SAIT 16:39 2

f2034 LCK 16:54 3
Rebekah Moore f2034 LCK 17:30 4
Megan Jorgensen f2034 SAIT 17:32 5

f2034 LCK 18:09 6
f2034 RDC 19:31 7

Megan Paxton f2034 SAIT 19:39 8
f2034 RDC 23:20 9

35+

Anna Duda f35"+" RDC 18:53 1
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4km Open Team Results

Name Team Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4 Total

LCK 2 5 6 8 21
SAIT SAIT 1 4 10 17 32
Red Deer College RDC 3 14 15 16 48

2014 Saucony XC Series Race #1b: Olds Open XC
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4km Individual ACAC Results

Name Age Group Team Time Place A - Gr. % A-Gr.T-EQ

Sara Hewitt f2034 SAIT 15:41 1
Rachel McKenzie f0019 LCK 15:57 2

f0019 RDC 16:10 3
Rebecca Gould f2034 SAIT 16:39 4

f2034 LCK 16:54 5
Mikaela York f0019 LCK 17:19 6
Anika Dirk f0019 OC 17:21 7

f0019 LCK 17:24 8
Rebekah Moore f2034 LCK 17:30 9
Megan Jorgensen f2034 SAIT 17:32 10

f2034 LCK 18:09 11
f0019 LCK 18:15 12

Anna Duda f35"+" RDC 18:53 13
f0019 RDC 19:19 14
f2034 RDC 19:31 15

Megan Paxton f2034 SAIT 19:39 16
Celine DeWit f0019 RDC 20:00 17

f0019 LCK 20:20 18
f0019 LCK 21:22 19
f2034 RDC 23:20 20
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4km Team ACAC Results

Name Team Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4 Total

LCK 2 5 6 8 21
SAIT SAIT 1 4 10 16 31
Red Deer College RDC 3 13 14 15 45

2014 Saucony XC Series Race #1b: Olds Open XC
Sep 13, 2014 Sundre, Alberta
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6km Individual Results

Name Age Group Team Time Place A - Gr. % A-Gr.T-EQ

m2034 RRAC 20:09 1
m2034 LCK 20:56 2
m2034 LCK 21:48 3

Alex Andres m0019 LCK 22:51 4
Travis Cummings m2034 OPEN 23:01 5

m0019 RDC 23:08 6
m0019 RDC 23:12 7
m2034 SAIT 23:20 8

Sean Hickey m2034 SAIT 23:59 9
m0019 SAIT 24:14 10

Andrew Jacobs m2034 RDC 24:20 11
Christopher White-Gloriam0019 STMU 24:38 12

m2034 LCK 25:02 13
m0019 OPEN 25:05 14
m2034 SAIT 25:16 15
m0019 STMU 25:28 16
m2034 LCK 26:07 17
m2034 SAIT 26:14 18

Tyler Nelson m2034 RDC 26:30 19
m2034 RDC 26:48 20
m0019 SAIT 27:28 21
m0019 STMU 27:37 22
m35"+" OPEN 27:44 23

Lucas Plamondon m2034 RDC 27:55 24
Johnathon Lamb m0019 RDC 27:58 25

m0019 HS 28:03 26
Carter Weber m2034 RDC 28:07 27

m2034 LCK 28:11 28
m2034 OC 28:19 29

Johnathon Allan m0019 RDC 28:54 30
m2034 LCK 29:30 31

Jake Stanley m0019 STMU 30:54 32
m2034 SAIT 33:19 33
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6km Age Group Results

Name Age Group Team Time Place A - Gr. % A-Gr.T-EQ

U20

Alex Andres m0019 LCK 22:51 1
m0019 RDC 23:08 2
m0019 RDC 23:12 3
m0019 SAIT 24:14 4

Christopher White-Gloriam0019 STMU 24:38 5
m0019 OPEN 25:05 6
m0019 STMU 25:28 7
m0019 SAIT 27:28 8
m0019 STMU 27:37 9

Johnathon Lamb m0019 RDC 27:58 10
m0019 HS 28:03 11

Johnathon Allan m0019 RDC 28:54 12
Jake Stanley m0019 STMU 30:54 13

20-34

m2034 RRAC 20:09 1
m2034 LCK 20:56 2
m2034 LCK 21:48 3

Travis Cummings m2034 OPEN 23:01 4
m2034 SAIT 23:20 5

Sean Hickey m2034 SAIT 23:59 6
Andrew Jacobs m2034 RDC 24:20 7

m2034 LCK 25:02 8
m2034 SAIT 25:16 9
m2034 LCK 26:07 10
m2034 SAIT 26:14 11

Tyler Nelson m2034 RDC 26:30 12
m2034 RDC 26:48 13

Lucas Plamondon m2034 RDC 27:55 14
Carter Weber m2034 RDC 28:07 15

m2034 LCK 28:11 16
m2034 OC 28:19 17
m2034 LCK 29:30 18
m2034 SAIT 33:19 19

35+

m35"+" OPEN 27:44 1

2014 Saucony XC Series Race #1b: Olds Open XC
Sep 13, 2014 Sundre, Alberta

Mitchell Dore
Noach Arychuk
Carson Gunn

Zach Jackman
Matthew Mundy
Kyle Hansvall
Luke Empey

Michale Newton

Daniel Kipkoech
Edwin Kaitany
Boaz Korir

Matt Vrielink

Philemon Cheriyot
Tom Strachan
Herman Rono
Michael Schnare

Austin Midkiff

Carlos Mena
Ryan Jahnke
Tyson Goodstriker
Timothy Huynh

Ed Bickley



6km Open Team Results

Name Team Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4 Total

LCK 2 3 4 13 22
SAIT SAIT 8 9 10 15 42
Red Deer College RDC 6 7 11 19 43
St. Mary's University STMU 12 16 22 32 82

2014 Saucony XC Series Race #1b: Olds Open XC
Sep 13, 2014 Sundre, Alberta

Lethbridge College



6km Individual ACAC Results

Name Age Group Team Time Place A - Gr. % A-Gr.T-EQ

m2034 LCK 20:56 1
m2034 LCK 21:48 2

Alex Andres m0019 LCK 22:51 3
m0019 RDC 23:08 4
m0019 RDC 23:12 5
m2034 SAIT 23:20 6

Sean Hickey m2034 SAIT 23:59 7
m0019 SAIT 24:14 8

Andrew Jacobs m2034 RDC 24:20 9
Christopher White-Gloria m0019 STMU 24:38 10

m2034 LCK 25:02 11
m2034 SAIT 25:16 12
m0019 STMU 25:28 13
m2034 LCK 26:07 14
m2034 SAIT 26:14 15

Tyler Nelson m2034 RDC 26:30 16
m2034 RDC 26:48 17
m0019 SAIT 27:28 18
m0019 STMU 27:37 19

Lucas Plamondon m2034 RDC 27:55 20
Johnathon Lamb m0019 RDC 27:58 21
Carter Weber m2034 RDC 28:07 22

m2034 LCK 28:11 23
m2034 OC 28:19 24

Johnathon Allan m0019 RDC 28:54 25
m2034 LCK 29:30 26

Jake Stanley m0019 STMU 30:54 27
m2034 SAIT 33:19 28
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Sep 13, 2014 Sundre, Alberta
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6km ACAC Team Results

Name Team Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4 Total

LCK 1 2 3 11 17
SAIT SAIT 6 7 8 12 33
Red Deer College RDC 4 5 9 16 34
St. Murphy's University STMU 10 13 19 27 69

2014 Saucony XC Series Race #1b: Olds Open XC
Sep 13, 2014 Sundre, Alberta
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